•  16490 NW 13th Ave  •  Miami, FL 33169-5707  •  Ph: 305-621-7525  •  Fax: 305-620-9978
Taller Plug-in Bow Lights
for New Higher Trolling Motor Applications
Higher 14 inch pole lengths allows light head to sit
ABOVE the new higher trolling motors.
Both old styles and new style lights include gold plated contacts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Vertical Dimensions Dealer Pkg. OEM Ship Wt
Height Base 5 Cards Bulk Pkg. Screw Carton Lbs
Type Inches Inches 1 Pc. per Card 50 Pcs. Size DP/OEM Bulk
Reg. Length 9-9/16 2-1/4 O.D. 1421DP0CHR 1421000CHR 8 3.7/21.3
Taller Length 15-1/8 2-1/4 O.D. 1421DP1CHR 1421001CHR 8 3.7/21.3
Reg. Length 9-13/16 2-1/4 O.D. 1612DP0CHR 1612000CHR 8 3.9/20.4
Taller Length 15-1/8 2-1/4 O.D. 1612DP1CHR 1612001CHR 8 3.9/20.4
Spare Replacement Pole 9” Cat. No. 1421DP99A.
Spare Replacement Pole 14” Cat. No. 1421DP199A.
Spare Replacement Pole 9” Cat. No. 1612DP099A.
Spare Replacement Pole 14” Cat. No. 1612DP199A.
Spare Replacement Base, Cat. No. 1045300DP.
15-1/8”
9-9/16”
New Series Poles Old Series Poles
Fig. 1045
Base
Deck Deck
11/03
15-1/8”
Deck
9-13/16”
Deck
1421 16121421 1612